

Dd **8 27.11.2025**

*IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI*

*CO/124/2023
SRI ARUN KANTI DAS
VS
SRI SWAPAN MAZUMDER AND ORS*

Mr. Bikramaditya Ghosh, Advocate
... .. For the Petitioner

Mr. Saptarshi Banik, Advocate
... .. For the Opposite parties

1. On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner,
list the revisional application before the next
available circuit Bench.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)