

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI  
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION

13

14.01.2026

S.D.

Ct. No. 01

**C.O. 124 of 2023**

**Arun Kanti Das**  
**Vs.**  
**Sri Swapan Mazumder & Ors.**

Mr. Supriya Singh

...For the petitioner

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner,  
list the revisional application before the next  
available Circuit Bench.

**(Debangsu Basak, J.)**